PMP GV2
AWWA
GATE Valve
PMP PRECISION VALVE CO. LTD.
GV2 Specifications
2 PMP Precision Valve Company Ltd. is a progressive supplier of current products. The features, materials of construction and dimensional data as detailed in this bulletin are intended for your
reference only and should not be relied upon unless confirmed in writing by PMP Precision Valve Co. Ltd. Certified dimensional drawings are available upon order receipt.

--
--
How To Order
PMP Precision Valve Company Ltd. is a progressive supplier of current products. The features, materials of construction and dimensional data as detailed in this bulletin are intended for your
reference only and should not be relied upon unless confirmed in writing by PMP Precision Valve Co. Ltd. Certified dimensional drawings are available upon order receipt.
PMP PRECISION VALVE CO. LTD.
3- GV2 1 F 10
Working Pressure:
250P - 250psi   25 - PN25
End Type:
F - Flanged
MJ - Mechanical Joint
G - Grooved
Stem Type:
1 - Rising-stem Gate Valve
2 - Non Rising-stem Gate Valve
Valve Type:
GV2 - AWWA C509 Gate Valve
Valve Size (inch)
PMP Precision Valve Company Ltd. is a progressive supplier of current products. The features, materials of construction and dimensional data as detailed in this bulletin are intended for your
reference only and should not be relied upon unless confirmed in writing by PMP Precision Valve Co. Ltd. Certified dimensional drawings are available upon order receipt.  7
PMP Precision Valve Co. Ltd.
3530 Poirier Boulevard
Saint Laurent, QC, H4R 2J5
Tel. 514-331-0729
Fax. 514-331-9849
Email. info@pmpvalve.com
PMP Precision Valve Co. Ltd.
Stealth Division
375 University Avenue East
Unit #205 C1
Waterloo, ON, N2K 3M7
Tel. 905-845-4500
Fax. 905-845-4505
Email. info@pmpvalve.com
PMP Precision Valve Co. Ltd.
#31-650 Hoylake Rd. West
Qualicum Beach, BC, V9K 1P3
Tel. 250-713-5838
Fax. 866-388-8658
Email. info@pmpvalve.com
Distributor
PMP PRECISION VALVE CO. LTD.
GV2-0906E